10

11

Teilnehmer

Ericson Anita

Edlinger Sabine

Hofeneder Roland

Ganzi Karl Heinz

Pospisilova Anna

Wober Sabine

Marinkovits Karin

Frahwirth Viki

PaRecker Pia

Vakonicova Martina

Kastner Heidemarie

1. Vienna Cup

Hund

Juli

Velvet

One

Ibo

Metaxa

Shep

Tikaani

Rosita

Just Perfect Ylvie

Rozita

Sigi

Verein

OGV Wiental

OGV Graz-Weinzodl

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ADP

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

OGV Tulln

AK Skiper Bratislava

OGV Graz-Weinzadl

LK3/L

Lauf / Richter

30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)

34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)

dognhow

Rang Punkte

1

10

2

11

3

12

DIS

DIS

13

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

25

6

22

5

19

23

20

15

17

15

12

12

10

Gesamt

31

27

23

23

20

18

17

15

12

12

10



Rang

12

13

14

15

16

Teilnehmer

Kastner Heidemarie

Hamscha Sabine

Spohner Kurt

Horvath Claudia

Rontag Elisabeth

Vakonicova Martina

Hauser Sabrina

Bierbaum-Boneforte Monika

Horvath Claudia

Hampl Brigitte

Vakonicova Martina

Hund

Chester

Izzy

Maja

Belana

Zuma

BORIA

Say

Ciaran

Bahia

Tim

Daria Day

1. Vienna Cup

Verein

OGV Graz-Weinzéd|

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Salzburg

AK Skiper Bratislava

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

AK Skiper Bratislava

LK3/L

Lauf / Richter

30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)
30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol)

34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol)

dognhow

Rang Punkte

DIS

7

DIS

DIS

DIS

14

DIS

15

DIS

16

DIS

17

DIS

18

DIS

19

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

0

9

Gesamt

9



dognhow

1. Vienna Cup LK3/L
Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt
Podobna Beata Nairobi RSDC 30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol) DIS 0 0
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol) DIS 0
Lehnert Alexandra Hendrix OGV Hollabrunn 30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol) DIS 0 0
34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol) DIS 0
Fried Katharina Domino ORV HSV Pottendorf 30 A-Lauf (Vakonic Pavol) DIS 0 0

34 Jumping (Vakonic Pavol) DIS 0



